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Pool A

Dubbo FA

Hills United FC
Moorebank FC
Nepean FC
West Pymble FC

9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am

10:50am

12:50pm
12:50pm
12:50pm
12:50pm
12:50pm
12:50pm

2:10pm

3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm

6:10pm

8:10am
8:10am
8:10am

9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
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Bathuwwst Cup 2022
Proctor Park, Bathuwst - Feb 5th/Fel-6th, 2022
Under 15 Boys

Pool B
Lindfield FC

Manly Warringah FA
South Coast Flame FC
Sutherland Shire FA
Western NSW FC

SATURDAY

Albury Wodonga FA
Lilli Pilli FC
Lindfield FC

South Coast Flame FC
Hills United FC
Dubbo FA

Dubbo FA

Blacktown Spartans FC
Albury Wodonga FA
Hills United FC
West Pymble FC
Lindfield FC
Manly Warringah FA

Southern Branch FC

Albury Wodonga FA
South Coast Flame FC
Lilli Pilli FC
Dubbo FA
Nepean FC
Lindfield FC

Western NSW FC

SUNDAY (15s)

Hills United FC
South Coast Flame FC
Lilli Pilli FC

Blacktown Spartans FC
Albury Wodonga FA
Western NSW FC
Hills United FC
West Pymble FC
Lindfield FC

2-0
1-0
2-0

3-0
1-1

0-4
0-0
4-0

1-0
1-3

3-0

3-0
0-0
1-3

3-0
0-1

6-0
0-1
0-1

Pool C

Albury Wodonga FA
Blacktown Spartans FC
Lilli Pilli FC

Macarthur FA
Southern Branch FC

Southern Branch FC
Macarthur FA
Western NSW FC
Sutherland Shire FA
West Pymble FC
Moorebank FC

Nepean FC

Macarthur FA
Lilli Pilli FC
Nepean FC
Moorebank FC
South Coast Flame FC
Sutherland Shire FA

Macarthur FA

Blacktown Spartans FC
Western NSW FC
Southern Branch FC
West Pymble FC
Moorebank FC
Manly Warringah FA

Sutherland Shire FA

Moorebank FC
Manly Warringah FA
Blackown Spartans FC

Southern Branch FC
Macarthur FA
Manly Warringah FA
Dubbo FA
Nepean FC
Sutherland Shire FA



12:20pm
12:20pm
12:20pm
12:20pm

2:00pm
2:00pm

3:40pm
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Quarter Final 1 (Hills United FC vs Western NSW FC) (0-1)
Quarter Final 2 (South Coast Flame FC vs West Pymble FC) (4-0)
Quarter Final 3 (Blacktown Spartens FC vs Nepean FC) (5-6 Pen)
Quarter Final 4 (Manly Warringah FA vs Lilli Pilli FC) (3-1)

Semi-Final 1 (Western NSW FC v Manly Warringah FA) (1-2)
Semi-Final 2 (South Coast Flame FC v Nepean FC) (1-0)

Grand Final  (Manly Warringah v South Coast Flames FC) (1-1p)



