

Bathurst Cup 2022 Proctor Park, Bathurst - Feb 5th/Feb 6th, 2022

<u>Under 15 Boys</u>

Pool A Dubbo FA Hills United FC Moorebank FC Nepean FC West Pymble FC		Pool B Lindfield FC Manly Warringah F South Coast Flame Sutherland Shire F Western NSW FC	FC A	Pool C Albury Wodonga FA Blacktown Spartans FC Lilli Pilli FC Macarthur FA Southern Branch FC
		SATURDAY	•	
9:30am	1	Albury Wodonga FA	2-0	Southern Branch FC
9:30am	2	Lilli Pilli FC	1-0	Macarthur FA
9:30am	3	Lindfield FC	2-0	Western NSW FC
9:30am	4	South Coast Flame FC	2-0	Sutherland Shire FA
9:30am	5	Hills United FC	3-0	West Pymble FC
9:30am	6	Dubbo FA	1-1	Moorebank FC
10:50am	6	Dubbo FA	0-2	Nepean FC
12:50pm	1	Blacktown Spartans FC	2-1	Macarthur FA
12:50pm	2	Albury Wodonga FA	0-1	Lilli Pilli FC
12:50pm	3	Hills United FC	1-0	Nepean FC
12:50pm	4	West Pymble FC	0-0	Moorebank FC
12:50pm	5	Lindfield FC	2-4	South Coast Flame FC
12:50pm	6	Manly Warringah FA	3-0	Sutherland Shire FA
2:10pm	1	Southern Branch FC	1-0	Macarthur FA
3:30pm	1	Albury Wodonga FA	0-4	Blacktown Spartans FC
3:30pm	2	South Coast Flame FC	0-0	Western NSW FC
3:30pm	3	Lilli Pilli FC	4-0	Southern Branch FC
3:30pm	4	Dubbo FA	0-1	West Pymble FC
3:30pm	5	Nepean FC	1-0	Moorebank FC
3:30pm	6	Lindfield FC	1-3	Manly Warringah FA
6:10pm	1	Western NSW FC	3-0	Sutherland Shire FA
		SUNDAY (15	s)	
8:10am	4	Hills United FC	3-0	Moorebank FC
8:10am	5	South Coast Flame FC	0-0	Manly Warringah FA
8:10am	6	Lilli Pilli FC	1-3	Blackown Spartans FC
9:30am	1	Blacktown Spartans FC	3-0	Southern Branch FC
9:30am	2	Albury Wodonga FA	0-1	Macarthur FA
9:30am	3	Western NSW FC	1-0	Manly Warringah FA
9:30am	4	Hills United FC	6-0	Dubbo FA
9:30am	5	West Pymble FC	0-1	Nepean FC
9:30am	6	Lindfield FC	0-1	Sutherland Shire FA

12:20pm	3	Quarter Final 1 (Hills United FC vs Western NSW FC) (0-1)	
12:20pm	4	Quarter Final 2 (South Coast Flame FC vs West Pymble FC) (4-0)	
12:20pm	5	Quarter Final 3 (Blacktown Spartens FC vs Nepean FC) (5-6 Pen)	
12:20pm	6	Quarter Final 4 (Manly Warringah FA vs Lilli Pilli FC) (3-1)	
2:00pm	1	Semi-Final 1 (Western NSW FC v Manly Warringah FA) (1-2)	
2:00pm	2	Semi-Final 2 (South Coast Flame FC v Nepean FC) (1-0)	
3:40pm	1	Grand Final (Manly Warringah v South Coast Flames FC) (1-1p)	